Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

Crime By Common Human Service Region, 2005
01A - Murder and Nonnegligent Manslaughter

454

78

43

25

117

32

749

60.6

10.4

5.7

3.3

15.6

4.3

100.0

11.7

3.6

2.4

2.3

4.6

3.3

6.0

21.9

146.2

15.8

297

53

44

23

93

24

534

65.4

67.9

102.3

92.0

79.5

75.0

71.3



